County of Santa Barbara



Legislation Details

File #: 16-00531 **Version**: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: 7/12/2016 Final action: 7/12/2016

Title: Santa Barbara Unified School District - Approve the request of the Santa Barbara Unified School

District acting as the legislative body of the Santa Barbara Unified School District Elementary Schools Facilities Improvement District No. 1 to call and give notice of an election, to establish specifications of the election order, and to request consolidation with the presidential primary election to be held on

November 8, 2016.

(APPROVE AND REFER TO THE COUNTY CLERK-RECORDER-ASSESSOR)

Sponsors: COMMUNICATIONS FOR REFERRAL

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/12/2016	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Approved	Pass